1439 RECORDING REQUESTED BY 06 IMPERIAL CREDIT INDUSTRIES 20371 IRVINE AVE. SANTA ANA HEIGHTS, CA 92707	-13-95419:11 RCVD	15510
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO NAME IMPERIAL CREDIT INDUSTRIES, INC. ADDRESS 20371 IRVINE AVE. CITY & SANTA ANA HEIGHTS, CA 92707		
Title Order No. <u>K-47337</u> Escrow No.		
SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE		
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby g COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING CORPORA all beneficial interest under that appris D in the	grants, assigns and transfers to TION	ENTIRETY
OREGON , describing land therein as: LOT 4 IN BLOCK 1 DORREEN MENDOR	on FCD. $33,1995$ in book $M95$ coorder's office of KLAMATH WS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY,	,Trustor, ,Trustee, County,
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue und STATE OF CALIFORNIA SS. STATE OF CALIFORNIA SS. COUNTY OF ORANCE On MARCH 15, 1995 me, a Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared LINDA SECULVENA to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me sthat he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	d or referred to, the money due and to become due the der said Deed of Trust. Imperial Credit Industries, Inc. BY:	
SIGNATURE VENDA DAVIS (Scal)	VENDA DAVIS COMM. # 10236338 Notary Public - Cationnia ORANGE COUNTY My Comm. Expires JUN 5. 1998	
FCD9633 - 1/94		9100001516
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request ofA.D., 1995at10;11	0'clock A M and dubrate dubrate 13th	day
of <u>Mortgages</u>	o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95 on Page 15510 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Maritle Heiring	

λ